Robert Burridge Studio Mentor Workshop Application

Please complete this form and email to rburridge@robertburridge.com. If you wish to print and mail, send completed form to:

Robert Burridge Studio, 1451 Paseo Ladera Lane, Arroyo Grande, CA 93420

Any questions regarding this form or scheduling your workshop, email kate@robertburridge.com

If you need more space to answer the questions, you may send an attachment in PDF, Pages, Word or RTF.

| Studio Mentor Date requested: | October 3-6, 2024 | ☐ March 13-16, 2025 | ☐ August 7-10, 2025 |
|---|--------------------------------|------------------------------------|--|
| | ☐ October 2-5, 2025 | ☐ November 6-9, 2025 | |
| Name | | | |
| Address | | | |
| City/State/Zip | | | |
| | | | (cell) |
| Email | | | |
| We would love to see what you're worki | ing on! Feel free to send you | r Website URL or five jpegs of you | r work to rburridge@robertburridge.com |
| Describe your Work | | | |
| | | | |
| Your Profession | | | |
| Why do you want to take a Studio Ment | or Workshop? | | |
| Workshop Goals | | | |
| Deposit | | | |
| ☐ Check Enclosed (if mailed) # | PayPal - use rl | burridge@robertburridge.com | |
| | ☐ Amex | Discover | |
| Card Number | | | _ Expiration Date |
| CVV code (3 digits on back for Visa, MC a | and Discover - 4 digits on fro | ont for AmEx) | |
| Billing address (if different from above) | | | |
| Signature | | | Date |
| Burridge Studio is located in the country | y on 8 acres of country views | s, oak trees and a few farm anima | ls. Steps and pathways are uneven. |

Burridge Studio is located in the country on 8 acres of country views, oak trees and a few farm animals. Steps and pathways are uneven Comfortable shoes advised.

Robert Burridge Studio Workshops cannot be held responsible for any personal injury, damage or delay due to sickness, pilferage, travel breakdown, weather or any other causes beyond his control. I have carefully read this statement and I understand that it is a complete release of liability and a promise not to sue or to make claim against Robert Burridge Studio Workshops, Robert Burridge or his associates.

We may take photos during your workshop. Please be advised that if we use your photo, it will be used only for our promotional purpose. Your signature is your agreement.

Thank you! We will contact you by email to confirm your workshop date.

